Open Scheme Course Dates

Thomas

Tim

Charlie

Monday 5th February

Brown Trout, Coleraine

Old Courthouse, Markethill

Tuesday 6th February

Milbrook Lodge, Ballynahinch

Wednesday 7th February

Millennium Centre, Loughgiel

Denvirs, Downpatrick

Thursday 8th February

Bannville House Hotel, Banbridge

Monday 12th February

Tuesday 13th February

Royal Hotel, Cookstown

Wednesday 14th February

Donn Carragh, Lisnaskea

Thursday 15th February

Monday 19th February

Tuesday 20th February

Rouskey Community Centre, Gortin

Wednesday 21st February

Royal Hotel, Cookstown

Thursday 22nd february

Templeton, Templepatrick

Monday 26th February

Newtownstewart Centre

Wildfowler Inn, Greyabbey

Tuesday 27th February

Wednesday 28th February

Mahons Hotel, Irvinestown

Canal Court Hotel, Newry




